

Present: Sh. SP Bajaj, counsel for applicant.
Sh. Anshuman Syal, Additional PP for the State.

Sh. Anshuman Syal, Additional PP has appeared on behalf of
the state-respondent. Now police record be produced on 01.02.2019.

Dated: 31.01.2019

Rama Nand Stenographer Grade-I

Next date: 01.02.2019

Purpose

(Rakesh Kumar)

Additional Sessions Judge

Ferozepur.

UID No.PB-138