

Harjinder Singh etc vs State of Punjab

BA-1917-19

Present : Sh.AmritPal Singh Patti Adv, counsel for accused/applicant .
Smt.Ramneet Kaur, Addl.PP for the state.

IO has not come present. Now to come up on 05.08.2019 for
appearance fo IO in the present case with record.

(Charanjeet Arora)(UID PB0178)
AD&SJ/JSC/TT/31.07.2019