

Jaspal Singh vs State of Punjab

BA-1914-20

Present: Proxy counsel for accused-applicant.
Sh.Ashok Kumar APP for the State.

Record not produced. For production of record, bail stands adjourned to 28.09.2020.

Shivani Steno SG. III

(Charanjeet Arora)(UID PB0178)
ASJ/JSC/TT/21.09.2020