

Present: Sh.R.P. Lumba, Adv. counsel for applicant-accused.
Addl.PP for State.

For consideration the present bail application is adjourned for
30.06.2025.

Date of order: 24.06.2025

Prem Kumar
Addl.Sessions Judge, (UID PB0451)
Tarn Taran (D)